SPX29300 / SPX29301 / SPX29302 3A Low Dropout Voltage Regulator Data Sheet Revision History
12/15/20  Rev 2.2.2 ii
Revision History
Revision Release Date Change Description
1.0.0 12/17/2009 Initial Release of Datasheet.
2.0.0 3/31/2010 Reformat of datasheet
Inserted ESD data
Modified Dropout Voltage and Ground Current values in electrical characteristics table

SPX29300 / SPX29301 / SPX29302 3A Low Dropout Voltage Regulator Data Sheet Ordering Information
12/15/20  Rev 2.2.2 9
Ordering Information
1. Refer to www.maxlinear.com/SPX29300, www.maxlinear.com/SPX29301, and www.maxlinear.com/SPX29302 for most up-to-date Ordering
Information.
2. Visit www.maxlinear.com for additional information on Environmental Rating.
Table 5:  Ordering Information
Ordering Part Number Operating Temperature Range Package Packaging Method Lead-Free(2)
SPX29300T-L-2-5/TR -40°C ≤ TJ ≤ 125°C 3-pin TO-263 Tape and Reel Yes
SPX29300T-L-3-3/TR -40°C ≤ TJ ≤ 125°C 3-pin TO-263 Tape and Reel Yes
SPX29300T-L-5-0/TR -40°C ≤ TJ ≤ 125°C 3-pin TO-263 Tape and Reel Yes
SPX29301T5-L-5-0/TR -40°C ≤ TJ ≤ 125°C 5-pin TO-263 Tape and Reel Yes
SPX29302T5-L/TR -40°C ≤ TJ ≤ 125°C 5-pin TO-263 Tape and Reel Yes
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.